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Adlai E. Stevenson HS NP the Vanguard Silver 2018-2019

Annapolis HS NP The Cougar Crier Gold X 2018-2019

Bloomfield Hills HS NP The Hawkeye Spartan X 2018-2019

Charyl Stockwell Preparatory
Academy

NP The Citadel Spartan 2018-2019

Community HS NP The Communicator Magazine Spartan x 2018-2019

Detroit Country Day School NP The Day Times Silver 2018-2019

Dexter HS NP The Squall Spartan x 2018-2019

East Grand Rapids HS NP The East Vision Gold 2018-2019

East Lansing HS NP Portrait Silver x 2018-2019

Fenton HS NP Fenton InPrint Gold X 2018-2019

Grand Blanc HS NP The Bobcat Banner Silver x 2018-2019

Grand Haven HS NP The Bucs’ Blade Spartan 2018-2019

Grand Ledge HS NP The Comets' Tale (Grand Ledge HS) Silver x 2018-2019

Grand Rapids Catholic Central HS NP The Blue & White Gold 2018-2019

Grosse Pointe North HS NP North Pointe Gold x 2018-2019

Grosse Pointe South HS NP The Tower Spartan x 2018-2019

H. H. Dow HS NP Update Spartan x 2018-2019

Haslett HS NP The Viking Longboat Gold X 2018-2019

Henry Ford II HS NP The Generator Gold X 2018-2019

Holt HS NP Ramparts x 2018-2019

Huron HS NP The Emery Gold 2018-2019

Lakeview HS NP The Crystal Bronze 2018-2019

Loy Norrix HS NP Knight Life Silver 2018-2019

Mercy HS NP Newsprint Silver 2018-2019

Midland HS NP Focus Spartan x 2018-2019

Mona Shores HS NP The Sailors’ Log Spartan 2018-2019

Plainwell HS NP The Trojan Torch Bronze x 2018-2019

Portage Central HS NP Central Stampede Gold x 2018-2019

Portage Northern HS NP Portage Northern Light Gold 2018-2019

Quincy HS NP The Oriole Spartan x 2018-2019

Rochester HS NP The Talon Gold 2018-2019

Roosevelt HS NP Wy-News Gold x 2018-2019

Royal Oak HS NP Acorn Bronze x 2018-2019

Seaholm HS NP Seaholm Highlander Silver x 2018-2019

South Lake HS NP The Lancer Spartan x 2018-2019

St. Joseph HS NP Wind-Up Silver x 2018-2019

Stockbridge HS NP Uncaged x 2018-2019
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Traverse City Central HS NP Black & Gold Quarterly Silver x 2018-2019

Traverse City West Senior HS NP Occidentalist Gold x 2018-2019

Troy HS NP The Chariot x 2018-2019

Utica HS NP Arrow Spartan x 2018-2019

Davison HS VJ DTV News Spartan 2018-2019

Haslett HS VJ Haslett Media Production Bronze X 2018-2019

Lake Orion HS VJ WDBC Dragon Broadcasting Spartan x 2018-2019

Lakeview HS VJ Channel 101 News Silver 2018-2019

Northwest HS VJ Mountie Nation Station Bronze x 2018-2019

Novi HS VJ Cat's Eye News Gold 2018-2019

Roosevelt HS VJ WTV Daily Dose Bronze x 2018-2019

Saline HS VJ SHS Today Spartan x 2018-2019

Saline HS VJ Hornet Nation Spartan x 2018-2019

Traverse City Central HS VJ Front & Central Gold x 2018-2019

Traverse City East MS VJ Trojan TV Bronze x 2018-2019

West Bloomfield HS VJ Laker Update Bronze x 2018-2019

Bloomfield Hills HS WB BHHS Today Silver X 2018-2019

Community HS WB Communicator Online Gold x 2018-2019

East Grand Rapids HS WB The East Vision Spartan 2018-2019

Everett HS WB The Voice Online Gold 2018-2019

Fenton HS WB InPrint x 2018-2019

Grand Haven HS WB The Bucs' Blade Silver 2018-2019

Grand Ledge HS WB The Comets' Tale (Grand Ledge HS) Gold x 2018-2019

Grosse Pointe South HS WB The Tower Pulse Spartan X 2018-2019

Gull Lake HS WB The Reflection Gold 2018-2019

H. H. Dow HS WB Update Bronze 2018-2019

Holt HS WB Ramparts Silver x 2018-2019

Loy Norrix HS WB Knight Life Bronze 2018-2019

Mercy HS WB Newsprint Silver 2018-2019

Northview HS WB The Roar Silver x 2018-2019

Northwest HS WB The Moxie Mountie Silver x 2018-2019

Portage Central HS WB Central Stampede Silver x 2018-2019

Portage Northern HS WB Portage Northern Light Silver 2018-2019

Rochester HS WB The Talon Bronze 2018-2019

Seaholm HS WB Seaholm Highlander Silver x 2018-2019

St. Joseph HS WB Wind-Up Bronze x 2018-2019

Traverse City East MS WB The Link Silver x 2018-2019
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Troy HS WB The Chariot Gold x 2018-2019

Utica HS WB Arrow Online Gold x 2018-2019

Adlai E. Stevenson HS YB Ambassador Gold 2017-2018

Beaverton Jr./Sr. HS YB Kaleidoscope Bronze X 2017-2018

Berrien Springs HS YB The Rock Silver X 2017-2018

Big Rapids HS YB Rapidonian Silver X 2017-2018

Bloomfield Hills HS YB Legacy Bronze 2017-2018

Charlotte HS YB Charhian Bronze X 2017-2018

Dexter HS YB Unsinkable bronze x 2017-2018

East Lansing HS YB Ceniad Spartan x 2017-2018

Eisenhower HS YB Esprit de Corps Gold x 2017-2018

Fenton HS YB The Fentonian Spartan x 2017-2018

Garber HS YB Artistocat Silver x 2017-2018

Grand Blanc HS YB Echo Spartan x 2017-2018

Gull Lake HS YB The Gull gold 2017-2018

H. H. Dow HS YB The Charger Spartan x 2017-2018

Haslett HS YB Dixit Gold x 2017-2018

Henry Ford II HS YB The Executive Gold x 2017-2018

Holly HS YB The Tell Tale (Holly HS) Silver x 2017-2018

Holt HS YB Rampages Gold x 2017-2018

Huron HS YB Enthymion Gold 2017-2018

Inland Lakes HS YB Nexus Silver X 2017-2018

Lake Orion HS YB Dragon Spartan x 2017-2018

Lakeshore HS YB Driftwood Gold X 2017-2018

Loy Norrix HS YB Accolade Silver x 2017-2018

Mercy HS YB Lore Silver 2017-2018

Mona Shores HS YB Compass Points Gold 2017-2018

Northville HS YB Palladium Gold x 2017-2018

Northwest HS YB Retrospective Gold X 2017-2018

Novi HS YB Reflections Spartan x 2017-2018

Saline HS YB The Salinian Gold x 2017-2018

Saline MS YB The Hornet Spartan 2017-2018

Seaholm HS YB Piper Bronze x 2017-2018

Shelby Junior HS YB The Pawprint Silver x 2017-2018

South Lake HS YB The Shield Bronze x 2017-2018

Stockbridge HS YB The Panther Gold X 2017-2018

Stoney Creek HS YB Cougar Tales Spartan x 2017-2018
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Traverse City West MS YB Summit Gold x 2017-2018

Traverse City West Senior HS YB Odyssey Silver x 2017-2018

Troy HS YB Gladiator Gold x 2017-2018

Utica HS YB Warrior Gold x 2017-2018

Waterford Kettering HS YB Kismet Gold x 2017-2018


